

32MACT11/22
DUSHYANT Vs. MANISH KUMAR

02.09.2024

Present : None for petitioner.
Sh. Divyansh S.Rathi, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Evidence before LC is stated to be pending.

To come up for final arguments on **27.01.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/02.09.2024